
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Ashwater Primary School 
Ashwater,  
Beaworthy 
Devon,  
EX21 5EW 
Telephone:- 01409 211228      
admin@ashwater.devon.sch.uk                                                                                             

 

Halwill Primary School 
Dreybury Lane,  
Halwill Junction 

Beaworthy,  
Devon, EX21 5XU 

Telephone:- 01409 221476 
admin@halwill.devon.sch.uk 

 

Executive Headteacher: Mrs Ruh Alford B.Ed (Hons.), M.Ed                                                          www.thecareyfederation.co.uk 

   

Term Dates 2025-2026 
 

 

Autumn Term  
Non-pupil day Tuesday 2nd September  

Term starts Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
Term ends Friday 24th October 2025 

Half term 27th October to 31st October 2025 
Non-pupil day Monday 3rd November 2025 

Term starts Tuesday 4th November 2025 
Term ends Thursday 18th December 2025 

 

Spring Term  
Term starts Monday 5th January 2026 
Term ends Friday 13th February 2026 
Half term 16th to 20th February 2026 

Non-pupil day Monday 23rd February 2026 
Term starts Tuesday 24th February 2026 

Term ends Thursday 2nd April 2026 
 

Summer Term 
Term starts Monday 20th April 2026 
Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026 

Term ends Friday 22nd May 2026 
Half term 25th to 29th May 2026 

Term starts Monday 1st June 2026 
Non-pupil day Monday 22nd June 2026 
Term ends Wednesday 22nd July 2026 
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